

RIVERSIDE COUNTY SELPA MENTAL HEALTH SELPA SYMPOSIUM



\$275 FOR RC SELPA MEMBERS REGISTER NOW AT

http://rcselpa.k12oms.org/MHConference

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS



DR. STEVE PERRY

JOSH SHIPP

Refunds cannot be provided for "no shows" or cancellations made after the registration deadline. If you are unable to attend the workshop, please find someone to attend in your place and contact SELPA office via phone or email with the name of the person taking your place. Should an emergency arise, and for Individuals who require **special accommodations** please contact the SELPA office via phone at **951-490-0375.** For any other questions or further information contact Kellie Kaukani at Riverside County SELPA (951) 490-0375 or e-mail: <u>kellie@rcselpa.org</u>

RC SELPA MENTAL HEALTH SYMPOSIUM

Thursday, November 7 - 8, 2019



Dr. Steve Perry Founder & Head of Capital Preparatory Schools

Dr. Steve Perry is one of the most sought-after Nationwide Motivational Speaker in America. Widely respected by grassroots community members and internationally renowned leaders as an educator, social worker and public speaker, his charismatic and compelling voice is an inspiration.



Josh Shipp, author of two national bestsellers

"The Grown-Up's Guide to Teenage Humans"- winner of the Nautilus Gold Award for Parenting & Family – and "The Teen's Guide to World Domination." A former at-risk foster kid turned youth advocate, Josh is renowned for the documentary TV series on A&E that followed his groundbreaking work with youth and families.

Registration/Breakfast:	7:30 AM – 8:30 AM
Program begins:	8:30 AM
Cost:	\$275-RC SELPA District Members
	\$325-Non-RC SELPA District Members
	Registration fee includes all conference materials, breakfast, lunch and snacks
	\$40-Additional Fee for CEUs (payment will only be accepted during the symposium)
Hotel:	\$95 night -Call the Historic Mission Inn (951) 784-0300 for block room rate

CONTACT THE RIVERSIDE COUNTY SELPA OFFICE FOR MORE DETAILS AT (951) 490-0375

Riverside County SELPA is approved National Association of School Psychologists. Riverside County SELPA maintains responsibility for this program and its content. This program is offering credits for School Psychologists and Mental Health Specialists (LCSWs, MFTs, LEPs & LPCCs). The Riverside County SELPA follows the laws, rules and regulations of California such as the Welfare and Institutions Code 5823, HIPAA, and the American Psychologistal Association's Ethical Principles of Psychologists (<u>www.apa.org/ethics/cose.html</u>)